
From: Bowman, Randal
To: Micah Chambers
Subject: Re: New Mexico Comments on National Monuments
Date: Friday, June 16, 2017 11:12:49 AM

 got it, thanks

On Fri, Jun 16, 2017 at 11:06 AM, Micah Chambers <micah_chambers@ios.doi.gov> wrote:

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

From: "Harding, Stephenne (Tom Udall)" <Stephenne_Harding@tomudall.
senate.gov>
To: Micah Chambers <micah_chambers@ios.doi.gov>
Cc: "Hermann, Maya (Heinrich)" <Maya_Hermann@heinrich.senate.gov>,
"MacDougall, Sean (Tom Udall)" <Sean_MacDougall@tomudall.senate.gov>,
"Mason, Graham" <Graham.Mason@mail.house.gov>, "Maestas, Nicholas"
<Nicholas.Maestas@mail.house.gov>, "Schelble, Nathan"
<Nathan.Schelble@mail.house.gov>, "Thal, Carson"
<Carson.Thal@mail.house.gov>, "Parker, Dara (Heinrich)"
<Dara_Parker@heinrich.senate.gov>, "Jacquez-Ortiz, Michele (Tom Udall)"
<Michele_Jacquez-Ortiz@tomudall.senate.gov>, "Locatelli, Emma (Tom
Udall)" <Emma_Locatelli@tomudall.senate.gov>
Subject: New Mexico Comments on National Monuments

Micah—

Please find Senators Udall and Heinrich and Representatives Lujan and Lujan-
Grisham’s comments on the 120-day review of our treasured National
Monuments attached, as requested by Secretary Zinke.  Specifically, we have
addressed the support, history and economic and cultural value of the
monuments which are located in or near our home state of New Mexico.

Please let us know if you have any questions.

Cheers,

Stephenne

 

Stephenne Harding

Senior Policy Advisor

(202) 224-7984
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